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Janine Gill <viamed.janine.gill@gmail.com>

Fwd: Viamed
Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 17 April 2023 at 13:29
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill
<janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please can we send Syed Ali a quotation for 2x R-22Vi

Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Ali <Director@avens.ae>
Date: Mon, 17 Apr 2023 at 12:10
Subject: Re: Viamed
To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Noor <noor@avens.ae>, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Dear Ryan

 

Greetings

 

Kindly send me the invoice for  R22VI – 2pc.

 

 

Thanks and regards
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Ryan Swaine
<office@viamed.co.uk>
Date: Monday, 10 April 2023 at 1:35 PM
To: Ali <Director@avens.ae>
Subject: Viamed

Dear Syed

 

I hope you are well. Thank you again for taking the time to meet me at Arab Health.

 

It has been a while since we had any correspondence and I wanted to check in with you to see if you
have any requirements? We are also working on some new developments, the first of which is a new
sensor for Maquet Servo I. Do you have any requirements for these sensors?

 

I look forward to hearing from you.

 

Best regards

Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
mailto:Director@avens.ae
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy

